The Professor Proofing for June 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:05 Rwenearlyther 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -115.75
Doncaster edad
Single 30th 15:55 Absolute 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -129.5
Doncaster Dream
Single 30th 14:45 Bigbertiebasset 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -124.5
Doncaster t
Single 29th 16:20 Urban Sprawl 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -142
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:45 Crowning 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -137
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:35 Whatacracker 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -132
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:20 Carlisle |Dream Harder 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -127
Single 28th 15:10 Salisbury|Equity Law 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -122
Single 28th 14:50 Carlisle |Soldier's Gold 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -127.5
Single 27th 15:45 Beverley [Valley Of 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -140
Flowers
Single 27th 14:45 Beverley |Gone 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -157.5
Single 27th 15:15 Beverley |Kiaraad 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -152.5
Single 26th 16:15 Harry The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -160
Chepstow Haggler
Single 26th 15:15 Rhubarb 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -155
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:45 Spring Day 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -150
Chepstow
Single 25th 17:15 Blow Your 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -145
Pontefract Horn
Single 25th 16:45 Caius Chorister 3.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -161
Pontefract
Single 25th 16:15 Shimmering 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -156
Pontefract Sands
Single 24th 15:40 Ascot Highfield 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -156
Princess
Single 24th 15:05 Ascot Covey 3.75 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -151
Single 24th 14:30 Ascot Pearls And 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -146
Rubies
Single 23rd 17:35 Ascot King Of Steel 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -141
Single 23rd 15:05 Ascot Lezoo 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -146.5
Single 23rd 15:40 Ascot Aimeric 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -141.5
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Epictetus 7.50 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -136.5
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Racingbreaks 15.00 5.00 Loss 26 -5.00 -131.5
Ryder
Single 22nd 16:20 Ascot Coltrane 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -126.5
Each Way 21st 17:00 Ascot Ouzo 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -121.5
Single 21st 16:20 Ascot My Prospero 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.5
Each Way 21st 15:40 Ascot Potapova 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -111.5
Single 20th 18:10 Ascot Vauban 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -106.5
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot  |Asadna 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -114.65
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Inspiral 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -109.65
Single 19th 16:53 Carlisle |Purple Martini 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -104.65
Single 19th 16:45 Astrophysics 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -99.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:50 Carlisle |Alpina Express 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -94.65
Single 18th 16:00 Salisbury|Michaels 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -101.55
Choice
Single 18th 16:25 Laser Guided 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -96.55

Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 15:50 Mondammej 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.55
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:50 Sandown|Great State 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -86.55
Single 17th 14:15 Sandown|Bodorgan 4.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -81.55
Single 17th 15:20 Chester |Sophia's 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -76.55
Starlight
Single 16th 14:40 Sandown|inner City 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -71.55
Single 16th 14:05 Sandown|Whats In The 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.55
Bag
Single 16th 13:50 York \Westernesse 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.55
Single 15th 16:30 Newbury |Shobiz 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.55
Single 15th 16:00 Newbury |Lyndon B 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.55
Single 15th 14:50 Newbury |Lose Yourself 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -46.55
Single 14th 16:20 Haydock |The Toff 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46.55
Single 14th 15:50 Haydock |State Of Desire 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.55
Single 14th 14:10 Haydock |Bollin Margaret 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.55
Single 13th 16:50 Brighton |Red Alert 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -31.55
Single 13th 15:50 Brighton |Deed Pole 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.05
Single 13th 14:50 Brighton |Arzaak 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.05
Single 12th 20:00 Iron Sheriff 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -44.05
Pontefract
Single 12th 19:00 Carrigilliny 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.05
Pontefract
Single 12th 18:00 Jarvis 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.05
Pontefract
Single 11th 18:45 Beverley |Fulfilled 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.05
Single 11th 17:45 Beverley |Reach 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -44.05
Single 11th 16:55 Shobiz 2.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 -57.8
Goodwood
Single 10th 15:35 Haydock [Jumby 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -57.8
Single 10th 15:00 Haydock |Mimikyu 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -71.55
Single 10th 14:40 Beverley |Ugo Gregory 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.55
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Sun Festival 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -66.55
Single 9th 14:40 Thirsk  |Wind In Your 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -75.3
Sails
Single 9th 13:40 Thirsk  |Storm Fox 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -79.85
Single 8th 16:45 Hamilton |Elladora 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.6
Single 8th 15:35 Hamilton |Khanjar 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -88.6
Single 8th 14:30 Hamilton |Talha 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.6
Single 7th 16:20 Newbury |Eximious 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78.6
Single 7th 14:50 Miss Show Off 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.6
Nottingham
Single 7th 14:00 Newbury |Mapmaker 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -68.6
Single 6th 17:05 Leicester|Roaring Ralph 2.37 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -81.1
Single 6th 15:30 Leicester|Above 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -76.1
Single 6th 14:00 Leicester|Hurt You Never 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -71.1
Single 5th 15:00 Thirsk  |Rajindri 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.65
Single 5th 14:45 Ayr Alethiometer 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -70.65
Single 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Hail Sezer 6.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -78.75
Single 4th 16:15 War Chant 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -73.75
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:45 Point Lynas 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:45 One Night 2.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -80
Nottingham Thunder
Single 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Caius Chorister 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Downs
Single 3rd 14:10 Epsom |Potapova 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -70
Downs
Single 3rd 13:30 Epsom |The Foxes 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65
Downs
Single 2nd 14:00 Epsom |Haatem 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60
Downs
Single 2nd 15:45 Epsom |Marhaba The 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55
Downs Champ
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom  |Fantastic Fox 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50

Downs




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 16:20 Ripon Nigwa 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
Single 1st 15:20 Ripon  |Tele Red 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Single 1st 17:22 Ripon Giselles Izzy 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Each Way 1st 13:29 The Outright 36.00 5.00 Loss T9 -5.00 -30
Memorial Tournament
Winner Matt
Fitzpatrick
Each Way 1st 13:28 The Outright 26.00 5.00 Loss T12 -5.00 -25
Memorial Tournament
Winner Tyrell
Hatton
Each Way 1st 13:28 The Outright 11.00 5.00 Loss T30 -5.00 -20
Memorial Tournament
Winner Patrick
Cantlay
Each Way 1st 13:27 Outright 71.00 5.00 Loss T22 -5.00 -15
European Tournament
Open Winner Marcus
Armitage
Each Way 1st 13:22 Outright 61.00 5.00 Loss T29 -5.00 -10
European Tournament
Open Winner Scott
Jamieson
Each Way 1st 13:21 Outright 19.00 5.00 Loss T59 -5.00 -5
European Tournament
Open Winner
Rasmus
Hojgaard

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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